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 Seat No. Name-surname Adm.no. Class
1 APISADA  F. 6420065 53
2 KITTIKOM  S. 6411241 53

 Seat No. Name-surname Adm.no. Class
3 HAY THI SAN 6430134 53
4 PHOOMPALUNG  W. 6411306 53
6 THUNYAMAS  S. 6410544 53
7 WINT HTAE KHAM HLAING 6440031 53

 Seat No. Name-surname Adm.no. Class
8 MAY ME KYAW 6430042 53
9 MYA HNIN SE KHIN LATT 6440017 53

10 MYA THEINGI KO 6511895 53
11 SARUT  B. 6410580 53
12 SITTHIBUTR  W. 6410497 53

 Seat No. Name-surname Adm.no. Class
13 AROON  Y. 6336811 53
14 ASHISH  P. 6410435 53
15 BENJAWAN  B. 6420133 53
16 KHEMJIRA  B. 6317534 53
17 MYAT SHUN LEI WAI  . 6430039 53
18 NAPAT  P. 6413380 53
19 NARAWIT  S. 6410293 53

20 PIYAWAT  C. 6440099 53

21 SHINN THANT SHWE YI  . 6511484 53

22 SORNCHAT  S. 6413448 53

23 SUPAKORN  K. 6413018 53

24 KUMPORN  P. 5812868 52
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